
DEPARTMENT OF RADIODIAGNOSIS
MAHARISHI MARKANDESHWAR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

2a SePt22

TRAINING SCI]3DULE FOR MD MONTH OF OCTOBER

Date DAY 0900H-1000H 1000H-1500H 1500H-1600H

0r.r0.2022 Saturday Interesting Cases Practical Physics Theory class Revised

02.10.2022 SLTNDAY

03.10.2022 Monday .FRS Practical Case Presentation

04.10.2022 Tuesday Case Presentation Practical Group Discussion

05.10.2022 HOLIDAY

06.10.2022 Thursday Interesting Case Practical Tutorials

07.10.2022 Friday Journal club Practical Physics Theory class 22126

08.10.2022 Saturday Joumal Club Practical Physics Theory class 23 126

09.1.0.2022 SUNDAY

10.10,9,022 Monday FRS Practical Case Presentation

11.10.2022 Tuesday Case Presentation Practical Group Discussion

12.10.2022 Wednesday Interesting Case Practical Clinico Patho Logical Discussion Meet

13.10.2022 Thursday Interesting case Practical Tutorials

14.10.2022 Friday Journal club Practical Physics Theory class Revised

15.10.2022 Saturday FRS Practical Physics Theory class Revised

16.10.2022 SUNDAY

17.06.2022 Monday FRS Practical Case Presentation

18.10.2022 Tuesday Case Presentation Practical Group Discussion

19.10.2022 Wednesday Interesting Cases Practical Audit of MLC

20.10.2022 Thursday Interesting Cases Practical Tutorials

21.10.2022 Fridav Journal Club Practical Physics Theory class Revised

22.10.2022 Saturday Interesting Cases Practical Physics Theory class Revised

23.10.2022 SUNDAY

24.10.2022 HOLIDAY

25.102022 Tuesday Case Presentation Practical Group Discussioh

26.10.2022 Wednesday Interesting Cases Practical AUdit Of MLC

27.10.2022 Thursday lnteresting Cases Practical Tutorials

28.10.2022 Fridav Journal Club Practical Physics Theory class Revised

29.10.2022 Saturday Interesting Cases Practical Physics Theory class Revised

30.10.2022 STINDAY

31.10.2022 Monday FRS Practical Case Presentation

Copy for Info
Principal Office

KutrHt(Sohn)

te & Hospital
)

Radio-diagnosis


